
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= CORP CHANGE OF NAME;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199304220001
12281

04/22/1993
03:00:46 PM

BILL STREETS
DECORATING
CENTER INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

BILL STREETS
DECORATING
CENTER INC

199310210003
27831

10/21/1993
02:18:37 PM

CORNERSTO
NE
REMODELING
INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

CORNERSTO
NE
MILLWORKS
INC

199312020003
83701

12/02/1993
11:10:50 AM

CONSOLIDAT
ED
COMPUTER
SERVICES INC
INTO HAYES
,INC.

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

CONSOLIDAT
ED
COMPUTER
SERVICES INC
INTO HAYES,
,INC.

199411030003
28571

11/03/1994
12:45:33 AM

COLOR
CLASSIFIED
INC INTO KAL
SCOPE
DESIGNS I NC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

COLOR
CLASSIFIED
INC INTO KAL
SCOPE
DESIGNS I, NC

199502010000
28501

02/01/1995
02:10:31 PM

CORPORATE
STORE INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

CORPORATE
SOLUTIONS
INC

199508140002
21451

08/14/1995
11:51:15 AM

AFFILIATED
BEHAVIORAL
COUNSELORS
INC INTO

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

AFFILIATED
BEHAVIORAL
COUNSELORS
INC INTO

199508140002
21451

08/14/1995
11:51:15 AM

AFFILIATED
BEHAVIORAL
COUNSELORS
INC INTO

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

AFFILIATED
BEHAVIORAL
COUNSELORS
INC INTO

199608150002
64451

08/15/1996
09:48:24 AM

BAMA TRUSS
&
COMPONENT
S INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

PSSS INC

199702210000
56771

02/21/1997
03:16:56 PM

BIRMINGHAM
BAR COATING
INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

BBC
CORPORATIO
N

199710010003
17721

10/01/1997
12:07:34 AM

B & D
WESTOVER
INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

WESTOVER
SALVAGE INC

199709240003
07491

09/24/1997
09:39:53 AM

BEST
LOCKING
SYSTEMS OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

BEST LOCK &
ACCESS
CONTROLS
SYSTEMS OF
BIRMIN, GHAM
INC

199710070003
26381

10/07/1997
12:33:17 AM

BLALOCK
PATE
ASSOCIATES
INC INTO

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

BLALOCK
DESIGN
ASSOCIATES
INC

199802160000
51311

02/16/1998
12:31:01 AM

BEATON
COMPANY INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

ALUMNI
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

201705010001
48760

05/01/2017
12:00:51 AM

MKT CPA
GROUP INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

MOORE
ACCOUNTING
& TAX
SERVICE INC



201801120000
13610

01/12/2018
11:34:14 AM

MANGHAM
TRUCK &
EQUIPMENT
INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

EXPORT
TRUCKS INC

201811160004
06390

11/16/2018
01:57:04 PM

PHA
CONSULTING
SERVICES INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

BIGRJ INC

201902050000
37460

02/05/2019
09:29:29 AM

NELSCO INC CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

SIGNS &
GRAPHICS
INC

198208250000
92930

08/25/1982
12:00:00 AM

RIVERCHASE
SOUTH
CHURCH

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

BHAM-SOUTH
CHURCH GOD

23 481

198301270000
11380

01/27/1983
12:00:00 AM

SEABOARD
COAST LINE
RR CO

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

*NONE GIVEN* 24 18

198301280000
12510

01/28/1983
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY SICK
ROOM
SUPPLIES

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

*NONE GIVEN* 24 25

199410210003
17921

10/21/1994
01:22:53 PM

HOWARD &
ASSOCIATES
REALTY INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

HOWARD &
ASSOCIATES
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199509010002
41741

09/01/1995
10:05:45 AM

HIGH LAND
SALES INC
INTO HIGH
LAND MINING
COM PANY
INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

HIGH LAND
SALES INC
INTO HIGH
LAND MINING
COM, PANY
INC

199610110003
39651

10/11/1996
12:29:23 AM

HARBERT
SECURITIES
CORPORATIO
N

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

HMC
INVESTMENT
S INC

199703250000
90961

03/25/1997
11:19:01 AM

HABSHEY
EQUIPMENT
CO INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

RHYNO USA
INC

199710220003
42281

10/22/1997
09:43:20 AM

J P SERVICES
INC INTO
PATTON
RELOCATION
& STO RAGE
INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

J P SERVICES
INC INTO
PATTON
RELOCATION
& STO, RAGE
INC

199802270000
66871

02/27/1998
09:41:37 AM

HORIZON
EMERGENCY
SERV INC
INTO PHYMED
SERVIC ES
INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

HORIZON
EMERGENCY
SERV INC
INTO PHYMED
SERVIC, ES
INC

199901120000
15781

01/12/1999
02:03:43 PM

DICKERSON
MORSE &
YOST PC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

DICKERSON
MORSE &
YOST PC

199908260003
59311

08/26/1999
02:00:56 PM

DICKERSON
MORSE &
YOST PC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

DICKERSON &
MORSE PC

199909220003
96181

09/22/1999
12:19:57 AM

DAVES
CONSTRUCTI
ON &
BUILDERS INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

CUSTOM
POURED
WALLS INC

199911160004
68431

11/16/1999
10:07:58 AM

JOHN MYERS
TURBO
SPECIALTIES
INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

TURBO
SPECIALTIES
INC


