Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199304220001 12281	04/22/1993 03:00:46 PM	BILL STREETS DECORATING CENTER INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	BILL STREETS DECORATING CENTER INC						
199310210003 27831	10/21/1993 02:18:37 PM	CORNERSTO NE REMODELING INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	CORNERSTO NE MILLWORKS INC						
99312020003 33701	12/02/1993 11:10:50 AM	CONSOLIDAT ED COMPUTER SERVICES INC INTO HAYES ,INC.		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	CONSOLIDAT ED COMPUTER SERVICES INC INTO HAYES, ,INC.						
99411030003 8571	11/03/1994 12:45:33 AM	COLOR CLASSIFIED INC INTO KAL SCOPE DESIGNS I NC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	COLOR CLASSIFIED INC INTO KAL SCOPE DESIGNS I, NC						
199502010000 28501	02/01/1995 02:10:31 PM	CORPORATE STORE INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	CORPORATE SOLUTIONS INC						
99508140002 1451	08/14/1995 11:51:15 AM	AFFILIATED BEHAVIORAL COUNSELORS INC INTO		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	AFFILIATED BEHAVIORAL COUNSELORS INC INTO						
199508140002 21451	08/14/1995 11:51:15 AM	AFFILIATED BEHAVIORAL COUNSELORS INC INTO		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	AFFILIATED BEHAVIORAL COUNSELORS INC INTO						
99608150002 64451	08/15/1996 09:48:24 AM	BAMA TRUSS & COMPONENT S INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	PSSS INC						
99702210000 6771	02/21/1997 03:16:56 PM	BIRMINGHAM BAR COATING INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	BBC CORPORATIO N						
99710010003 7721	10/01/1997 12:07:34 AM	B & D WESTOVER INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	WESTOVER SALVAGE INC						
99709240003 17491	09/24/1997 09:39:53 AM	BEST LOCKING SYSTEMS OF BIRMINGHAM INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	BEST LOCK & ACCESS CONTROLS SYSTEMS OF BIRMIN, GHAM INC						
199710070003 26381	10/07/1997 12:33:17 AM	BLALOCK PATE ASSOCIATES INC INTO		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	BLALOCK DESIGN ASSOCIATES INC						
99802160000 1311	02/16/1998 12:31:01 AM	BEATON COMPANY INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	ALUMNI NATIONAL MORTGAGE CO INC						
201705010001 18760	05/01/2017 12:00:51 AM	MKT CPA GROUP INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	MOORE ACCOUNTING & TAX SERVICE INC						

201801120000 13610	01/12/2018 11:34:14 AM	MANGHAM TRUCK & EQUIPMENT INC	CORP CHANGE OF NAME	EXPORT TRUCKS INC				
201811160004 06390	11/16/2018 01:57:04 PM	PHA CONSULTING SERVICES INC	CORP CHANGE OF NAME	BIGRJ INC				
201902050000 37460	02/05/2019 09:29:29 AM	NELSCO INC	CORP CHANGE OF NAME	SIGNS & GRAPHICS INC				
198208250000 92930	08/25/1982 12:00:00 AM	RIVERCHASE SOUTH CHURCH	CORP CHANGE OF NAME	BHAM-SOUTH CHURCH GOD	23	481		
198301270000 11380	01/27/1983 12:00:00 AM	SEABOARD COAST LINE RR CO	CORP CHANGE OF NAME	*NONE GIVEN*	24	18		
198301280000 12510	01/28/1983 12:00:00 AM	SHELBY SICK ROOM SUPPLIES	CORP CHANGE OF NAME	*NONE GIVEN*	24	25		
199410210003 17921	10/21/1994 01:22:53 PM	HOWARD & ASSOCIATES REALTY INC	CORP CHANGE OF NAME	HOWARD & ASSOCIATES CONSTRUCTI ON INC				
199509010002 41741	09/01/1995 10:05:45 AM	HIGH LAND SALES INC INTO HIGH LAND MINING COM PANY INC	CORP CHANGE OF NAME	HIGH LAND SALES INC INTO HIGH LAND MINING COM, PANY INC				
199610110003 39651	10/11/1996 12:29:23 AM	HARBERT SECURITIES CORPORATIO N	CORP CHANGE OF NAME	HMC INVESTMENT S INC				
199703250000 90961	03/25/1997 11:19:01 AM	HABSHEY EQUIPMENT CO INC	CORP CHANGE OF NAME	RHYNO USA INC				
199710220003 42281	10/22/1997 09:43:20 AM	J P SERVICES INC INTO PATTON RELOCATION & STO RAGE INC	CORP CHANGE OF NAME	J P SERVICES INC INTO PATTON RELOCATION & STO, RAGE INC				
199802270000 66871	02/27/1998 09:41:37 AM	HORIZON EMERGENCY SERV INC INTO PHYMED SERVIC ES INC	CORP CHANGE OF NAME	HORIZON EMERGENCY SERV INC INTO PHYMED SERVIC, ES INC				
199901120000 15781	01/12/1999 02:03:43 PM	DICKERSON MORSE & YOST PC	CORP CHANGE OF NAME	DICKERSON MORSE & YOST PC				
199908260003 59311	08/26/1999 02:00:56 PM	DICKERSON MORSE & YOST PC	CORP CHANGE OF NAME	DICKERSON & MORSE PC				
199909220003 96181	09/22/1999 12:19:57 AM	DAVES CONSTRUCTI ON & BUILDERS INC	CORP CHANGE OF NAME	CUSTOM POURED WALLS INC				
199911160004 68431	11/16/1999 10:07:58 AM	JOHN MYERS TURBO SPECIALTIES INC	CORP CHANGE OF NAME	TURBO SPECIALTIES INC				